Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Webster - (942878) - Ruthin Rays - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
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Date

14/06/21
24/09/17
27/11/16
01/07/17
05/02/17
09/04/17
25/09/16
20/11/16
19/10/20
19/03/17
02/07/16
16/04/16
27/09/15
24/05/15
11/04/15
28/09/14
13/04/14
26/10/13
06/10/13
28/09/13
11/05/13
13/04/13
06/07/13
20/10/13
23/09/12

Meet

Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1
Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet

Swim Wales North Sub Regional Championships
Holywell Summer Sprints

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Denbighshire Open Meet 2017

Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational
Wrexham 15th Junior Sprint Meet

Swim Wales Super Series - Round1, Session1
Wirral Metro Development Meet

Holywell Summer Sprints

Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet
Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet

City of Bangor - Bangor Diddy Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational

City of Bangor Diddy Meet

Geoff Drew Memorial Meet

East Clwyd Championships 2013

Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet

BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development

City of Bangor Diddy Gala

Holywell Summer Sprint

Swim Conway Autumn Meet

Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet

Venue

Swansea
Llandudno
Llandudno
Holywell
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Wrexham
Swansea
Birkenhead
Holywell
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Bangor
Holywell
Wrexham
Llandudno
Llandudno
Bangor
Holywell
Llandudno

Llandudno

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

0
Denbigh D 3
Denbigh D 3
Denbigh D 3
Denbigh D 2
Denbigh D 3
Denbigh D 3
Denbigh D 3

0
Denbigh D 3
Denbigh D 3
Ruthin 3
Ruthin 3
Ruthin 2
Ruthin 3
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 1
Ruthin 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
33.89
35.73
34.60
35.34
35.46
35.86
35.45
35.11
35.62
35.49
36.50
37.82
37.94
39.12
40.38
41.21
41.96
42.54
4514
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Round

F

Date

14/06/21
19/10/20
24/09/17
01/07/17
09/04/17
19/03/17
05/02/17
271116
20/11/16
25/09/16
02/07/16
16/04/16
27/09/15
24/05/15
11/04/15
28/09/14
13/04/14
26/10/13
20/10/13
06/10/13
28/09/13
06/07/13
11/05/13
13/04/13
23/09/12

Meet

Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1
Swim Wales Super Series - Round1, Session1
Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet

Holywell Summer Sprints

Denbighshire Open Meet 2017

Wirral Metro Development Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales North Sub Regional Championships
Wrexham 15th Junior Sprint Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational
Holywell Summer Sprints

Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet
Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet

City of Bangor - Bangor Diddy Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational

City of Bangor Diddy Meet

Geoff Drew Memorial Meet

Swim Conway Autumn Meet

East Clwyd Championships 2013

Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet

Holywell Summer Sprint

BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development

City of Bangor Diddy Gala

Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Llandudno
Holywell
Llandudno
Birkenhead
Llandudno
Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Holywell
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Bangor
Holywell
Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Holywell
Llandudno
Bangor

Llandudno
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Denbigh D 2
Denbigh D 3
Denbigh D 3
Denbigh D 3
Denbigh D 3
Ruthin 3
Ruthin 3
Ruthin 2
Ruthin
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 1
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
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